
THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD:                                    
Bere Alston                                   NO DOGS

THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD                        
Bere Alston                                    ON LEADS 
ALL THE TIME

THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD                        
Bere Alston                                 ON LEADS 
DURING SPORT

THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD Bere 
Alston DOG BAN ON FOOTBALL PITCH

THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD                        
Bere Alston                                 NO 
RESTRICTIONS BERE FERRERS REC FIELD:       NO DOGS

BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: LEADS 
DURING SPORT

BERE FERRERS  REC FIELD 
NO RESTRICTIONS

BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: ON LEADS 
ALL THE TIME

SIMMONS PARK OKEHA DOGS 
ON LEADS

SIMMONS PARK OKEHA    
BANNED FROM PITCHES/PLAY 
AREAS SIMMONS PARK NO RESTRICTIONS

SIMMONNS PK DOG 
BAN

18 X X X X X
27 X

A X
31 X

B X
32 X

OKE 1 X
OKE2 X
OKE3 X
OKE4 X
OKE5 X
OKE6 X
OKE7 X
OKE8 X
OKE9 X
OKE10 X
OKE11 X
OKE12 X
OKE13 X
OKE14 X
OKE15 X
OKE16 X
OKE17 X
OKE18 X
OKE19 X
OKE20 X
OKE21 X
OKE22 X
OKE23 X Only for difficult dogs X
OKE24 UNCLEAR - TALKS ABOUT DISABILITIES
OKE25 X
OKE26 X
OKE27 X
OKE28 X
OKE29 X
OKE30 X
OKE31 X
OKE32 X
OKE33 X
OKE34 X
OKE35 X
OKE36 X
OKE37 X
OKE38 X
OKE39 X
OKE40 X
OKE41 X
OKE42 X
OKE43 X
OKE44 X
OKE45 X
OKE46 X
OKE47 X
OKE48 X
OKE49 X
OKE50 X
OKE51 X
OKE52 X
OKE53 X
OKE54 (VISUALLY IMPAIRED) X
OKE55 X EXCEPT platt meadow
OKE56 X
OKE57 X
OKE58 X
OKE59 X
OKE60 X
OKE61 X
OKE62 X
OKE63 Wants kids area fenced X
OKE64 X
OKE65 X
OKE66 X

OKE67

X Suggests designated off lead 
area which is fenced off just 
for dogs

OKE68 X
OKE69 X 
OKE70 X
OKE71 X
H X X
TOTAL 
IND 
REPLIES 1 1 N/A N/A 1 N/A 1 1 1 20 7 48 1

OKE TC • To request that a specific Dogs on Leads Order is adopted on the Kempley Meadows and Cricket Fields side of Simmons Park, incorporating the playing/pleasure field, children’s play areas, Bowling Green, Putting Green and areas used by the College 1

PLEASE SEE SEPARATE TABLE OF RESULTS FROM BERE FERRERS PARISH COUNCIL

THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD:                                    
Bere Alston                                   NO 
DOGS AT ALL

THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD                                  
Bere Alston                                    ON 
LEADS ALL THE TIME

THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD                                
Bere Alston                                 ON LEADS 
DURING SPORT

THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD Bere 
Alston           DOG BAN DURING 
SPORT

THE DOWN RECREATION 
FIELD                                Bere 
Alston                                 NO 
RESTRICTIONS

BERE FERRERS REC FIELD:                         
NO DOGS AT ALL

BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: LEADS 
DURING SPORT

BERE FERRERS  REC FIELD 
NO RESTRICTIONS

BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: ON LEADS 
ALL THE TIME

SIMMONS PARK OKEHA 
DOGS ON LEADS

SIMMONS PARK OKEHA    
BANNED FROM 
PITCHES/PLAY AREAS SIMMONS PARK NO RESTRICTIONS

SIMMONNS PK 
DOG BAN

ALL 134 FOR   / 211 AGAINST 183 FOR    /   138 AGAINST 311 FOR / 15 AGAINST 191 FOR / 129 AGAINST N/A 122 FOR  /  213 AGAINST N/A 173 FOR  / 137 AGAINST

GRAND 
TOTAL 135 FOR  / 211 AGAINST 184 FOR  / 138 AGAINST 311 FOR / 15 AGAINST 191 FOR / 129 AGAINST 1 122 FOR / 213 AGAINST 1 1 174 FOR  / 137 AGAINST 21 7 48 1




