	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD:	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD Bere Alston ON LEADS	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD Bere Alston ON LEADS	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD Bere	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD Bere Alston NO		BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: LEADS	BERE FERRERS REC FIELD	BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: ON LEADS	SIMMONS PARK OKEHA DOGS	SIMMONS PARK OKEHA BANNED FROM PITCHES/PLAY		SIMMONNS PK DOG
18	Bere Alston NO DOGS	ALL THE TIME	DURING SPORT	Alston DOG BAN ON FOOTBALL PITCH	RESTRICTIONS	BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: NO DOGS	DURING SPORT	NO RESTRICTIONS	ALL THE TIME	ON LEADS	AREAS	SIMMONS PARK NO RESTRICTIONS	BAN
27												x	
31												x	
B 32										x			
OKE 1 OKE2										x			
OKE3												x	
OKE4 OKE5 OKE6 OKE7												x	
OKE6 OKE7												x	
OKE8 OKE9										x		x	
OKE10 OKE11										~		x	
OKE11 OKE12 OKE13										x			
OKE13 OKE14												x	
OKE14 OKE15 OKE16												x	
OKE17 OKE18												x	
OKE19												x	
OKE20 OKE21										x		x	
OKE22 OKE23										X Only for difficult dogs		x	
OKE24	UNCLEAR - TALKS ABOUT DISABILITIES											v	
OKE25 OKE26												x	
OKE27 OKE28												x	
OKE28 OKE29 OKE30											x	x	
OKE30 OKE31 OKE32												x	
OKE33												x	^
OKE34 OKE35										x		x	
OKE36 OKE37										×		x	
OKE38										0		x	
OKE39 OKE40										x		x	
OKE41 OKE42											x		
OKE43 OKE44										x			
OKE45										0	x		
OKE46 OKE47												x	
OKE48 OKE49												x	
OKE50												x *	
OKE51 OKE52										x		*	
OKE53 OKE54	(VISUALLY IMPAIRED)									x		x	
I OKES6										X EXCEPT platt meadow		x	
OKE57 OKE58												x 	
OKE59 OKE60												x	
OKE61												x	
OKE62 OKE63										x	Wants kids area fenced	x	
OKE64 OKE65												x x	
OKE66										x			
											X Suggests designated off lead area which is fenced off just		
OKE67 OKE68							<u> </u>	<u> </u>			for dogs	x	
OKE69											x		
OKE70 OKE71					v					x			-
H TOTAL					^			^					
IND REPLIES			N/A	N/A		N/A		.		0	, ,	48	1
	-				-					20	, 	40	-
	OKE TC • To request that a speci	fic Dogs on Leads Order is adopted	on the Kempley Meadows and Cricket Fi	elds side of Simmons Park, incorpora	ting the playing/pleasure field	, children's play areas, Bowling Gree	n, Putting Green and areas used by	y the College		1			
PLEASE	SEE SEPARATE TABLE OF RESULTS	FROM BERE FERRERS PARISH CO	UNCIL										
	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD:	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD Bere	THE DOWN RECREATION FIELD Bere						SIMMONS PARK OKEHA		
	Bere Alston NO DOGS AT ALL	Bere Alston ON	Bere Alston ON LEADS	Alston DOG BAN DURING	Alston NO RESTRICTIONS	BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: NO DOGS AT ALL	BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: LEADS DURING SPORT	BERE FERRERS REC FIELD NO RESTRICTIONS	BERE FERRERS REC FIELD: ON LEADS ALL THE TIME	SIMMONS PARK OKEHA DOGS ON LEADS	BANNED FROM	SIMMONS PARK NO RESTRICTIONS	SIMMONNS PK DOG BAN
ALL	134 FOR / 211 AGAINST	183 FOR / 138 AGAINST	311 FOR / 15 AGAINST	191 FOR / 129 AGAINST	N/A	122 FOR / 213 AGAINST		N/A	173 FOR / 137 AGAINST				
GRAND TOTAL	135 FOR / 211 AGAINST	184 FOR / 138 AGAINST	311 FOR / 15 AGAINST	191 FOR / 129 AGAINST	1	122 FOR / 213 AGAINST	1		174 FOR / 137 AGAINST	21	7	48	1
		1					1		1			I	

T							